Town of Hadley Park and Recreation Commissioners April 12, 2023, at 5:00 pm

Notice is hereby given that the Park and Recreation Commissioners of the Town of Hadley will convene a meeting on Zoom Meeting ID: 818 2693 7920 on April 12, 2023 at 5:00 pm to act on 9:10am juks the following agenda:

Agenda:

- 1- Park and Recreation Director Appointment Amy Jennings
- 2- Any other items unforeseen 48 hours in advance.
- 3- Adjourn.

Click link below to join meeting:

Topic: Park and Recreation Commission Time: Apr 12, 2023 05:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81826937920?pwd=ajhrWTdoejlOSGUzMGtOczhCYnJ3Zz09

Meeting ID: 818 2693 7920 Passcode: 281052 One tap mobile +13092053325,,81826937920# US +13126266799,,81826937920# US (Chicago)